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fFrom JOSEPH H. MURPHY Commissioner

lu, 20,71

State of New York - Department of Taxation and Finance Name of Correspondent

Paul V. ./olfe, &sq.

Forward original and duplicate of this form with attachments

TO:

Mr., Rook

Address 420 Lexington Avenue, Room 2400
b aw York, Mew York

BUREAU
OR OFFICE

FOR:

1. D Your Information

2. I:I Written Comments

L - -

3.4X] Reply forXLOCKA signature

4. L—_] Your Aftention And Reply Direct
To Correspondent :

5. [] Discussion With J.H.M.

Material From The Governor’s Office:

6. D Reply for J.H.M. signature
and forward original and 4 copies
to Commissioner’s Office

7. D Suggested reply for use by the
Governor’s Office and forward original
and 3 copies to Commissioner’s Office

request for , o
RE: final disposition by Commission on

“In the KMatter of the Instrument txecutbd
oy Sally Madel with Sheraton pate: 10/22/71

Ambassador Corp.

Please prepare an original and 3 copies of all written material
forwarded to this office except as otherwise noted. Also,
kindly return original copy of this memo with any material
forwarded in regard to the matter in upper right box.

OTHER INFORMATION:

Joseph H. Murphy
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PAUL V. WOLFE
ATTORNEY AT LAW
420 LEXINGTON AVENUE . Room 2L00 e

NEW YORK
OREGON 9-2220

P L
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October 20, 1971

Mr. Norman Gallman, President
State Tax Commission

State Campus

Albany, New York 12226

Re: "In the Matter of the Instrument Executed by
- Sally Nadel with Sheraton Ambassador Corp."

Dear Mr. Gallman:

I am writing you this note with the hope that you may initiate
a final disposition by your commission of +the above stated matter which
has been pending before your office for several years.

On the date of February 25, 1971 (per enclosed copy) I wrote to
Arthur Maxwell regarding the matter and on the date oFf March 2, 1971 I
received a reply which is attached hereto. Not having received a word
from the Hearings Unit in connection with the matter I again wrote to
Mr. Maxwell on the date of July 14, 1971 (per enclosed copy,. Not having
heard from Mr. Maxwell in the matter T called him on the telepnone about
three weeks ago and reminded him that T had not received any word as to
the department's progress in the matter. He informed me that ne would
then take the matter up with the Hearings Unit and if I did not receive
a reply in two or three weeks I should write to you, which I am doing.
Will you please use your good offices to obtain a final determination in
this matter at the earliest, practical date. Otherwise, I feel that I
would have to take a undesired course of applying to the court for
assistance.

I believe that I have been extremely patient and I think that you
will concur in this feeling. Your cooperation is earnestly solicited.

Respecgfully yours,
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Paul V, Wolfe ;.,7
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PVW/jph
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Februvary 25, 1971

The Depertment of Taxation & Finance
Miscellaneous Tax Division

State Canmpus

Albany, New York 12226

Attn: Mortgage and Land Tex Division
Re: "In the Matter of the Instrument executed by
Sally Nedel with Sheraton Ambassador Corp.”
[

1

Deaxr Sirs: . -

Two hearings were held at 80 Centre Strect, Koew York
relative to the above matter under dates of March 3, 1955 and
June 9, 1947 with Ssmuel ILorvan being the Hearing Officer con-
cerning a Claim for Refund of Morigage Recoxding Tsx., In
connection therewith, under date of August 23, 1957, I forwarded
to Mr. Lorvan a legzal brief. )

I have never received sny notice of determination by
the State Tax Comwnission in conmection with said hearing and ask
when 1t is anticipated I night do so.

In view of the fact that this matter has been pending
for & very long period of time, I hope thet I will be able %o
recelve a decision soon.

Respectfully yours,

PVl :xg o Paul V. Wolfe




“jﬂ}a ~ DEPARTMENT OF TAXAION AND FINANCE

MISCELLANEOUS TAX BUREAU ' JOHN J. PURCELL

| _ STATE CAMPUS piRECTOR
STATE TAX COMMISSION ALBANY. N. Y. 12226
. ADDRESS YOUR REPLY TO
NORMAN F. GALLMAN, ACTING PRESIDENT TELEPHGNE A474-2121

_ A. BRUCE MANLEY
. MILTON KOERNER

§ o B March 2, 1971

; Paul 'V, Wolfe, Esq.
| . 420 Lexington Avenue o
| New York, New York v

Dear Nr. Wolfe:

I have your letter of February 25, 1971, regarding
the instrument dated March 1, 1963, executed by Sally Nadel
with Sheraton Ambassador Corp. DMr. Samuel Lorvan, before
whom the hearings were held, retired before. comoletlnv this
matter.

Mr. Lorvan was in charge of the Mortgage and Land Tax
Section, in addition to being hearing officer. He did not
notify me or the office of the Counsel for the State Tax
Commission that this case was still pending. Upon receipt
of your letter a search of our files was made, disclosing that
a partial report and recommendation had been drafted by Nr..
Lorvan.

" VWe now have a separate Hearing Unit and I have for-
warded this matter to that Unit with explanation, urging them
to render their determination as soon as possible. Wnen de-
termination is made and signed by the Commission I assure you
you will be immediately advised.

. . Very truly yours,

o ' STATE TAX COMMISSION

| - &gf/;;h T fecwiCf

ARTHUR MAXWELL
Associate Mortgarge & Land

[~ hater)

Tax Examiner

AM:MWS

TAXES ADMINISTERED
Alcoholic Beveragc, Mortlgage and Real Estate Transfer, Motor Fuel, Pari- Mutucl

and Racing, S@ock Transfer, Cigarette, Transfer and Estate, Truck Mileage




PAUL V. WOLFE
ATTORNEY AT LAW.
v420-LEXING‘TON AVENUE - Room 2@00‘
NEW YORK

P

OREGON 9-2220

e ay 1

Dept. of Taxation and Finance
Miscellaneous Tax Bureau
State Campus '~ -

Albany, New York 12226.

Attention Arthur Maxwell
Associate Mortgage & Land Tax Examlner

Dear Mr. Maxwell:

On the date of March 2 I received from you a letter, a copy
which is attached. Up to the present time there has been no deter-
mination reached in the matter. In view of the fact that a sub-

I stantial period of time has again elapsed since March 2, I would
| : appreciate your calling this matter to the attention of the Hearlnc,
Unit requesting their action in the matter.

Please accept my thanks for your efforté in this matter.

I remain

Sincerely yours,

Paul V. Wolfe

PVW/jp o | LR
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Stete of Wew Vork ) se.
Citr and Courty of Albanv)

Linda Csontos

savse

, heing dulw sworn, depnses enrd

Thet vour deponert is over the sge of eighteen ard
an emplovee in the 0 ice o7 the Stete Tex Commission, DNenart-
mert o7 Taxatior ard TMirance, lortgage . Neal Fstate Trensfer
Tax Section.

That on the 1+th dav o< January 1072 vour
denorent denosited in 2 letter bhox exclusivelw meirtaired ard
q?ntrllled hv the TMited States Goverrment ot
1651 Central Avenue in the Mite and Tountv of
Albenwr, Mew York, a conv of the determiretion o7 the State Tax
Cormissior in this proceeding, copv of which is hereto snnexed,
contaired in & securely closed, postneid cover, directed to the
herein below ramed pnerties ir this proceeding, their renresente-
tives and the recording of7icer of Connty at the
addresses set forth below:

wﬂ953§:%42é5’ (Fezedes..
Sworn to before me this 17th da-r

of Ji anuary 1 Qr72

3 v 7 L
N [g/iifééz‘//",rgﬁcﬂquzﬁ’

Miss Sally Nadel
1067 Eastern Parkway
Brooklyn, New York

Sheraton Ambassador Corporation
345 Park Avenue
New York, New York

Mr. Victor M. Rivera
Register - New York County
31 Chambers Street

New York, New York 10007

Paul V. Wolfe, Esq.
4420 Lexington Avenue
New York, New York



April 21, 1972

The Honorable Louis J. Lefkowits
Attorney General

S8tate Capitol

“Albany, New York 12224

Ret ITT sheraton Corporstion of America
'  as Successor in Interest to Sherstoa
- Ambassador Corporation vs. State Tax

Commission

Dear Mr. Lefkowitsz:

Enclosed herein please find Notice of Motion and
Petition of the taxpayer scheduling the matter at a
Special Term of the Supreme Court for the County of Albany
on May 19, 1972.

™e entire file in the above matter will be for-
warded under separate cover as expeditiously as possible,

Sincevely yours,

SAUL HECKELMAN
Dirvector

JBilk
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